
Run: Bus #: 356WA-SVE RT 19 AM

Time Stop

8:00 AM Bus Garage

8:10 AM S 1ST ST & MAPLE WAY (SSE)

8:11 AM SW CRESCENT AVE & ROSSIER ST (ENE)

8:12 AM SW CRESCENT AVE & WOODWARD AVE (NE)

8:12 AM 320 SW Crescent Ave

8:12 AM 328 SW Crescent Ave

8:13 AM 428 SW Crescent Ave

8:13 AM SW CRESCENT AVE & ORCHARD AVE (NE)

8:15 AM 938 W Riverside Ave

8:16 AM 946 W Riverside Ave

8:16 AM 1016 W Riverside Ave

8:18 AM 1534 W Riverside Ave

8:19 AM 211 S Lester Rd

8:20 AM 392 S Lester Rd

8:20 AM 401 S Lester Rd

8:21 AM 430 S Lester Rd

8:21 AM 461 S Lester Rd

8:22 AM 536 S Lester Rd

8:22 AM 110 Snipes Canal Rd

8:24 AM 440 Snipes Canal Rd

8:25 AM 550 Snipes Canal Rd

8:25 AM 231 Swan Rd

8:26 AM 150 Swan Rd

8:30 AM Sun Valley Elementary School

8:35 AM Washington Elementary School

8:45 AM Bus Garage

Run: Bus #: WA-SVE RT 19 PM

Time Stop

3:30 PM Sun Valley Elementary School

3:50 PM Washington Elementary School

4:00 PM 804 E Decatur Ave

4:10 PM S 1ST ST & MAPLE WAY (SSE)

4:11 PM 128 SW Crescent Ave

4:11 PM SW CRESCENT AVE & ROSSIER ST (ENE)

4:12 PM 208 SW Crescent Ave

4:12 PM 224 SW Crescent Ave

4:12 PM SW CRESCENT AVE & WOODWARD AVE (NE)

4:13 PM 320 SW Crescent Ave

4:14 PM SW CRESCENT AVE & ORCHARD AVE (NE)

4:15 PM RIVERSIDE AVE & ARTHUR ST (NE)

4:16 PM 938 W Riverside Ave

4:17 PM 946 W Riverside Ave

4:17 PM 1016 W Riverside Ave

4:19 PM 1534 W Riverside Ave

4:20 PM 211 S Lester Rd

4:21 PM 392 S Lester Rd

4:21 PM 430 S Lester Rd

4:22 PM 461 S Lester Rd

4:22 PM 536 S Lester Rd

4:23 PM 110 Snipes Canal Rd

4:24 PM 440 Snipes Canal Rd

4:25 PM 550 Snipes Canal Rd

4:26 PM 231 Swan Rd

4:27 PM 150 Swan Rd

4:37 PM Bus Garage

Route Stops Report



Run: Bus #: WA-SVE RT 21 AM

Time Stop

7:57 AM Sunnyside High School

8:02 AM 724 Yakima Valley Hwy, 109

8:03 AM 405 Yakima Valley Hwy

8:04 AM 213 N 2nd St

8:07 AM 126 W Edison Ave, Apt A2

8:07 AM 204 W Edison Ave, Apt A

8:08 AM 300 W Edison Ave

8:08 AM 317 W Edison Ave

8:09 AM W EDISON AVE & W MAPLE AVE (ENE)

8:10 AM 612 W Edison Rd

8:10 AM 626 W Edison Rd

8:11 AM 704 W Edison Rd

8:11 AM 808 W Edison Rd

8:12 AM 1042 W Edison Rd

8:12 AM 1040 W Edison Rd

8:13 AM 1100 W Edison Rd

8:25 AM Sun Valley Elementary -Back Loading

8:33 AM Washington Elementary School

8:43 AM Bus Garage

Run: Bus #: WA-SVE RT 21 PM

Time Stop

3:00 PM Sun Valley Elementary School

3:40 PM Washington Elementary School

3:45 PM 724 Yakima Valley Hwy, 109

3:48 PM E EDISON AVE & S 2ND ST (ENE)

3:49 PM E EDISON AVE & S 1ST ST (ENE)

3:49 PM 123 W Edison Ave

3:50 PM 300 W Edison Ave

3:50 PM 317 W Edison Ave

3:51 PM W EDISON AVE & W MAPLE AVE (ENE)

3:51 PM 612 W Edison Rd

3:52 PM 626 W Edison Rd

3:52 PM 704 W Edison Rd

3:53 PM 808 W Edison Rd

3:54 PM 1042 W Edison Rd

3:54 PM 1100 W Edison Rd

3:56 PM 1204 W Edison Rd

4:06 PM Bus Garage

Run: Bus #: 367WA-SVE RT 25 AM

Time Stop

7:56 AM Bus Garage

8:02 AM 724 Yakima Valley Hwy, 109

8:08 AM NW CRESCENT AVE & DAYTON DR (ENE)

8:09 AM NW CRESCENT AVE &  (WNW)

8:10 AM NW CRESCENT AVE & W TERRY ST (W)

8:10 AM NW CRESCENT AVE & RIDGEWAY LOOP (W)

8:11 AM NW CRESCENT AVE & THOMPSON DR (WSW)

8:11 AM NW CRESCENT AVE & RAVINE DR (WNW)

8:12 AM NW CRESCENT AVE & BUENA VISTA AVE (W)

8:12 AM NW CRESCENT AVE & SAN CLEMENTE AVE (W)

8:13 AM NW CRESCENT AVE & LOOKOUT DR (WSW)

8:13 AM NW CRESCENT AVE & S HAMILTON DR (WSW)

8:26 AM Sun Valley Elementary -Back Loading

8:35 AM Washington Elementary School

8:43 AM Bus Garage

Route Stops Report



Run: Bus #: WA-SVE RT 25 PM

Time Stop

3:00 PM Sun Valley Elementary School

3:40 PM Washington Elementary School

3:50 PM 724 Yakima Valley Hwy, 109

3:57 PM NW CRESCENT AVE & DAYTON DR (WSW)

3:59 PM NW CRESCENT AVE &  (WNW)

3:59 PM 621 NW Crescent Ave

3:59 PM 611 NW Crescent Ave

4:00 PM NW CRESCENT AVE & W TERRY ST (W)

4:01 PM NW CRESCENT AVE & RIDGEWAY LOOP (W)

4:02 PM NW CRESCENT AVE & THOMPSON DR (WSW)

4:03 PM NW CRESCENT AVE & RAVINE DR (WNW)

4:04 PM NW CRESCENT AVE & BUENA VISTA AVE (W)

4:05 PM NW CRESCENT AVE & SAN CLEMENTE AVE (W)

4:06 PM NW CRESCENT AVE & LOOKOUT DR (WSW)

4:07 PM NW CRESCENT AVE & S HAMILTON DR (WSW)

4:16 PM Bus Garage

Run: Bus #: WA-SVE RT 31 AM

Time Stop

7:47 AM Sunnyside High School - Bus Lane

7:53 AM W EDISON AVE & VILLA REAL DR (E)

7:56 AM 330 Swan Rd

7:56 AM 411 Swan Rd

7:56 AM 430 Swan Rd

7:57 AM 451 Swan Rd

7:57 AM 633 Swan Rd

7:59 AM Upland Park

8:00 AM SWAN RD & VINE AVE (SSE)

8:00 AM SWAN RD & VISTA AVE (SSE)

8:01 AM SWAN RD & COLUMBIA AVE (SSE)

8:17 AM 231 Swan Rd

8:18 AM 150 Swan Rd

8:25 AM Sun Valley Elementary School

8:33 AM Washington Elementary School

8:41 AM Bus Garage

Run: Bus #: WA-SVE RT 31 PM

Time Stop

3:00 PM Sun Valley Elementary School

3:20 PM Chief Kamiakin Elementary Bus Lane

3:40 PM Washington Elementary School

3:47 PM W EDISON AVE & VILLA REAL DR (E)

3:50 PM 430 Swan Rd

3:50 PM 451 Swan Rd

3:51 PM 791 Swan Rd

3:53 PM Upland Park

3:54 PM SWAN RD & VINE AVE (SSE)

3:54 PM SWAN RD & VISTA AVE (SSE)

3:56 PM 233 Swan Rd

3:56 PM 150 Swan Rd

4:06 PM Bus Garage

Route Stops Report


